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bowler

Novacek Josef
Kunc Oto

Elias Petr

Honsa Rostislav
Novackova lveta
Lasovsky Michal
Hefmankova Blanka
Pospisilova Jitka
Stary Pavel
Slach Zbynék
Oudes Zdenék
Vanécek Jindfich
Prochazka Ale$
Rabek Erik
Hollman Petr
Butal Jaroslav
Pospisil ml. Jan
Klec¢ka Jiri

Zach Petr
Biskupova Martina
Svadinova lvana
Jelinek Petr
Bukovjan Radek
Kalista Petr
Frantova Milena
Slajs Vlastimil
Uhlifova Zuzana
Houskova Petra
Nevyjel Jifi
Bobek Vlastimil
Vondrakova Katefina
Némec Petr
Valkovi¢ Miroslav
Sova Petr

Vondrakovéa Miroslava

Kotrbaty JiFi
Slipka Jaroslav
Sova ml. Petr
Libal Milan
Antalik Ivan
Klime$ Josef
Hron Pavel
Pospisil Jan
Cike$ Milan
Sovova lvana
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211
136
178
164
179
199
126
171
172
155
151
245
212
166
189
188
191
155
187
180
149
183
145
158
168
128
167
125
160
165
118
160
162
177
144
167
173
157
132

97
173
167
157
129
123

203
180
175
190
157
210
187
213
200
203
233
213
192
176
147
186
167
160
160
164
195
156
166
175
159
123
161
190
150
196
172
158
147
188
149
177
169
120
143
148
151
154
129
110
130

hra3 hra4
211 201
186 180
174 169
187 149
188 191
174 224
198 191
170 154
156 159
166 208
183 187
198 205
183 193
200 172
188 193
178 164
181 188
156 197
169 179
181 181
168 150
159 190
202 180
157 221
143 163
191 201
162 167
145 135
179 153
151 147
153 107
149 180
160 162
156 124
116 127
167 140
145 145
136 171
162 164
144 196
109 170
130 140
145 151
147 177
98 128

kvalifikace hrab5

846
726
724
742
775
815
750
772
731
748
786
885
792
718
749
736
731
700
731
778
722
720
717
715
701
695
693
691
690
687
686
683
679
677
676
671
668
656
641
637
631
631
626
595
563

224
193
178
193
155
187
182
161
200
191
204
192
146
182
186
161
145
199
143
177

hra6
179
171
185
171
205
185
180
159
181
184
143
175
184
175
159
167
165
140
165
114

soucet hra7 hra8

619,5
556,5

551
562,5
568,8
577,8
561,5

529
574,8

566
551,5
594,3

531
537,5
540,3

517
493,8

522
499,8
503,5

187
225
193
175
186
178
173
175
180
154
170
167

231
180
199
204
188
202
182
165
169
189
138
137

celken
428
427
406
405
404
384
379
372
371
351
324
316

prumer body néhoz

205,9
181,4
181,4
179,1
181,1
194,9
177,4

171
1771
181,3
176,1
191,5

185
178,5

177

174
172,8
167,8
167,2
166,2
165,5

172
173,3
177,8
158,3
160,8
164,3
148,8
160,5
164,8
137,5
161,8
157,8
161,3

134
162,8

158

146
150,3
146,3
150,8
147.,8
145,5
140,8
119,8
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39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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ree
ree
ree
ree
ree
ree
ree
ree
ree
ree
ree

Biskupova Martina 12
Novacek Josef 4
Slach Zbynék 4
Stary Pavel 6
Rabek Erik 1
Elias Petr 6
Oudes Zdenék 7
Hollman Petr 7
Bobek Viastimil 6
Jelinek Petr 5
Vondrakova Katefina 28
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126
169
190
212
151
175
197
156
169
144
114

179
162
175
153
177
160
148
186
161
159
121

170
159
159
133
178
193
138
148
166
213
100

212
208
174
167
192
145
177
168
159
134
129

759
718
714
709
702
701
692
690
683
682
600

171,8
174,5
174,5
166,3
174,5
168,3

165
164,5
163,8
162,5

116
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